GOURMET
GORILLA

Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday

Monday, May 5 Tuesday, May é Wednesday, May 7 Thursday, May 8 Friday, May 9
Turkey & Swiss Sandwich | Hummus Veggie Wrap Caesar Vegetarian Wrap Ranch Chicken Wrap Turkey & Swiss Sandwich
Caesar Salad w/ Chicken Garden Salad BBQ Chicken Sandwich Southwest Salad w/ Chicken Garden Salad

Caesar Salad w/Chicken Sunbutter & Jelly Sandwich

Monday, May 12 Tuesday, May 13 Wednesday, May 14 Thursday, May 15 Eriday, May 16
Turkey & Swiss Sandwich | Hummus Veggie Wrap Caesar Vegetarian Wrap Ranch Chicken Wrap Turkey & Swiss Sandwich
Caesar Salad w/ Chicken Garden Salad BBQ Chicken Sandwich Southwest Salad w/ Chicken Garden Salad

Caesar Salad w/Chicken Sunbutter & Jelly Sandwich

Monday, May 19 Tuesday, May 20 Wednesday, May 21 Thursday, May 22 Friday, May 23
Turkey & Swiss Sandwich | Hummus Veggie Wrap Caesar Vegetarian Wrap Ranch Chicken Wrap Turkey & Swiss Sandwich
Caesar Salad w/ Chicken Garden Salad BBQ Chicken Sandwich Southwest Salad w/ Chicken Garden Salad

Caesar Salad w/Chicken Sunbutter & Jelly Sandwich

Monday, May 26 Tuesday, May 27 Wednesday, May 28 Thursday, May 29 Friday, May 30
Turkey & Swiss Sandwich | Hummus Veggie Wrap Caesar Vegetarian Wrap Ranch Chicken Wrap Turkey & Swiss Sandwich
Caesar Salad w/ Chicken Garden Salad BBQ Chicken Sandwich Southwest Salad w/ Chicken Garden Salad

Caesar Salad w/Chicken Sunbutter & Jelly Sandwich

All Sandwiches and wraps are served on whole grain bread/tortilla
Fruit and two types of vegetables offered with each meal

A la Carte
Lunch
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